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73,00 mm

36,5 mm

320 mm

45 mm

7,5 mm

7 mm

12 mm

90 mm

17 mm

45 mm

160 mm

3 mm � 3 mm �

Dural 2,0 mm

3 mm �.

43 mm 43 mm

bend line

bend line

bend line

bend line

70 mm

17 mm

55 mm �

3 mm ø bolt
3 mm ø washer

3 mm ø washer

3 mm ø nut

3 mm ø nut

3 mm ø nut & washer 3 mm ø nut & washer

3 X 20 mm ø bolts

3 mm bolts, nuts and washers may be replaced by 1/8" 
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